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m Untersuchungsgebiet

Stadtgrenze

FlieRgewasser

Gewasser 2. Ordnung
Gewasser 3. Ordnung

weitere Gewasser

festgesetzte Uberschwemmungsgebiete

Uberschwemmungsgebiet Vechtaer Moorbach

maximale Wassertiefe (T=100a)

<0,05m

0,05-0,10 m

0,10-0,25 m

0,25-0,50 m

0,5-1,00 m

>1,00 m
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Wassertiefen T=100a
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